
1° AGOSTINELLI EDOARDO LAGHI 8  16

2° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

3° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

4° PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

SCHIAVOLIN (*) ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 16 S 11

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 11

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 11

13° MAPELLI GIORGIO (RH) ROBINIE 18  10

ALCHIERI GIANLUCA PANORAMA GOLF 8 S 10

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  10

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

19° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 9

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 9

25° LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 8

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 14 S 8

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

34° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

35° GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  6

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

MEMBRI TIZIANO LAGHI 14 S 6

PALUMBO ROCCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  6

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 6

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 6

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

48° CONSONNI (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 5

VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 5

PASINI (*) ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 5

GIORDANO (*) LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 5

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

BERNAREGGI (*) FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 12 S 5

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  5

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5
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58° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

LINGUANTI (*) ANDREA BE GOLF 16 S 4

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

65° BERTOLAJA (*) CESARE PINETINA 16  3

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

VIDI (*) ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  3

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 3

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S 3

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 3

74° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

CALVI (*) ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

82° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

83° MEMBRI ALESSANDRO LAGHI 16  0

84° ANDRAGHETTI GIANLUCA MILANO 9 S SQ. 5.3(a)

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

ANDRAGHETTI CAMILLA PONTE LEGNO 17 J L SQ. 5.3(a)

PLACANICA VALERIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2 S N.R.

CAGLIANI SERGIO MILANO 15 S N.P.

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  N.P.

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° AGOSTINELLI EDOARDO LAGHI 8  24

2° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  22

3° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 18

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

5° ALCHIERI GIANLUCA PANORAMA GOLF 8 S 17

6° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 15

8° BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 14

9° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

10° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

11° PLACANICA VALERIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2 S N.R.

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  N.P.
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1° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

2° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

3° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 19

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

11° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

12° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

16° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 12 S 16

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

19° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

22° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

25° DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 12

26° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

27° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

28° ANDRAGHETTI GIANLUCA MILANO 9 S SQ. 5.3(a)

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.
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1° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 16 S 24

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 24

3° MAPELLI GIORGIO (RH) ROBINIE 18  22

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 14 S 22

5° PALUMBO ROCCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  21

6° MEMBRI TIZIANO LAGHI 14 S 20

GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 20

CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  20

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  20

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

11° LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

14° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

GIORDANO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 18

16° GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

19° VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 16

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 16

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 16

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

BERNAREGGI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

25° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 15

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

29° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

BERTOLAJA CESARE PINETINA 16  14

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 14

32° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

LINGUANTI ANDREA BE GOLF 16 S 13

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 13

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S 13

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

VIDI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  13

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 13

41° CALVI ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

44° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

45° PRIVITERA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 10

46° MEMBRI ALESSANDRO LAGHI 16  8

47° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

ANDRAGHETTI CAMILLA PONTE LEGNO 17 J L SQ. 5.3(a)

CAGLIANI SERGIO MILANO 15 S N.P.

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

2° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

3° POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 16

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 16

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

6° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

7° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

8° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

9° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

10° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

11° ANDRAGHETTI CAMILLA PONTE LEGNO 17 J L SQ. 5.3(a)
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1° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 16 S 24

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 24

3° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 14 S 22

4° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

5° MEMBRI TIZIANO LAGHI 14 S 20

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

8° LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 19

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

19° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 18

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

23° GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

ALCHIERI GIANLUCA PANORAMA GOLF 8 S 17

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

31° VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 16

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 16

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 16

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 12 S 16

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

BERNAREGGI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

40° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 15

BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 15

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

46° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 14

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

51° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

LINGUANTI ANDREA BE GOLF 16 S 13

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 13

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13
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DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S 13

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

RAGGI MARCO MIRASOLE 14 S 13

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

63° DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 12

CALVI ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

67° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

69° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

PRIVITERA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 10

71° ANDRAGHETTI GIANLUCA MILANO 9 S SQ. 5.3(a)

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

PLACANICA VALERIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2 S N.R.

CAGLIANI SERGIO MILANO 15 S N.P.

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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